(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate Vishal Patil Client Name Krisala Developer
Application ID GQ-KD-43 Report Status NA

Date of Birth NA Application Received 26-03-2025
Candidate Employee ID 11111 Insuff Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type NA Final Report Date NA

Verification Purpose NA Overall Report Status NA

REPORT COMPONENT

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPONENT STATUS

COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

PRO REFERENCE 1 Swapnil-Assistant Project Manager 13-05-2025 GREEN
PERMANENT ADDRESS Ravindra Patil 17-04-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Balasaheb Khatal 13-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 31-03-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 03-04-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 2 NIL NIL GREEN
CURRENT ADDRESS Vishal Patil 05-04-2025 GREEN
PRO REFERENCE 2 Ajit-Project Manager 13-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source I -All clear
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PRO REFERENCE 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Reference Name: Vishal Patil Vishal Patil

Contact Details: 81691 76247 81691 76247

Verified By: Swapnil Swapnil

Association With Subject: Not Provided Reporting Manager

Applicants Strong Points: Not Provided Dedicated and completes the task on

time

Areas To Improve:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Applicants Key Achievements:

Not Provided

Good performer and good in problem
solving

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Mr Swapnil-Assistant Project
Manager and did not find any negative remarks hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Swapnil-Assistant Project Manager

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Hi Team,

PFE

PROFESSIONAL REFERENCE -1

CANDIDATE NAME Vishal Patil
APPLICATION ID GQ-KED-43
REFERENCE DETATLS

VERIFIER NAME Swapnil

VERIFIER DESIGNATION Aszistant Project Manager
VERIFIER CURRENT COMPANY IF DISCLOSED ChV

VERIFIER MOBILE NO 81691 76247

VERIFIER EMAIL FOE RECORD NA

EMPLOYMENT SUPEREVISOR QUERIES

SUPERVISOR/REFERENCE COMMENTS

What do you consider to be the applicant’s strong points?

Dedicated and completes the task on time

What has the applicant done to show good moral character? Hard working person
In what areas do you feel that the applicant can improve? N

What iz your general opinion on the Applicant/individual? Good Resource
What iz your official relationship with the applicant? Beporting Manager
How long have yvou known the applicant officially and personally? 3 Years

If you had the opportunity to work with the applicant again, would you? Yes

What were the applicant’s key achievements?

Good performer and good m problem solving

Wame of the Organization worked with Applicant & Verifier

CMV

OTHER REMARKS IF ANY

Mo

NAME OF THE INITIATOR - GO

Alczhatha Shetty

INIATIATOR DESIGNATION - GO

Senior Verification Specialist {Ex-Employment}

INITIATOE MOBILE NO - GQ

BE6TE45055

TIME S5TAMP - VERFICATION DATE & TIME

DATE VERIFIED : 130520258 TIME : 05.3% PM
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PERMANENT ADDRESS

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Candidate Name: Vishal Patil Vishal Patil
Period Of Stay: Not Provided Since 1980 to till the date

Address: At Post Sonewadi Taluka Shindkheda, At Post Sonewadi Taluka Shindkheda,
District Dhole,MH-425406 District Dhole,MH-425406

Landmark: Not Provided Ambedkar Chowk

Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Ravindra Patil (Father), who confirmed that the

candidate is residing at the provided address since 1980 to till date, hence closing
the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Ravindra Patil

Report Verified Date:

17-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND
WVERIFICATICON

(QUEST

SERVICES

Full Mame of The Candidate

Vishal Patil

Date of Verification

17-04-25

Address as provided by the candidate

Al Post Sonewad: Taluka Shindkheda, Dhstnict Dhole MH-

425406
Does physically verified address match with the above? E
Yes
(Yes or No)
Verifier remarks if the address do not match (Leave the NA
column black if the address matches) 3
Mode of communication (Verbal / Written ) Written

Mame of the Respondent

Ravindra Patal

Relationship with the candidate

Father

Mumber of Years at present residence

1980 Te Till Date

Status (Ownership/Rental/Hostel/PG)

Orwnesd

Details of Address proof Verified Electneity Bill
If the candidate’s residence is locked, has the address NA

been confirmed with neighbors?(es |/ No )

Mature of Location Middle Class
Prominent Landmark in 1KM radius (Mandatory) Ambedkar Chowk

Mearby Police Station (Mandatory)

Shindkheda Polwce Station

Any Comment regarding the verification

Venfied

Mame and signature of representative with date

Sagar,17-04-25

Signature of Respondent

Ravindra
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Annexure 2 (b)

) 6Ps Map camera
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Annexure 2 (c)

| &) GPS Map Camera

Sonewadi, Maharashtra, India
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Annexure 2 (d)

) GPS Map Camera
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Annexure 2 (e)
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Annexure 2 (f)
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) 6Ps Map Camera

Sonewadi, Maharashtra, India

8ghm+qgwq, Sonewadi, Maharashtra 4254086, India
Lat 21.329736° Long 74.784893°
17/04/2025 04:32 PM GMT +05:30
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Annexure 2 (g)

-  +9181778 10942 kv Q

e

Hi ishal Patil,

Greetings from GoldQuest Global.
This is regarding your address
verification on behalf of Krisala
Developer

Whether our field executive has
visited your address physically?
Are you staying in the above house?

Kindly confirm as *Yes', if both the
statements are correct 1031 o
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

MEHER FOUNDATION AND
CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD

MEHER FOUNDATION AND
CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD

Name Of The Candidate: Vishal Patil Vishal Patil

Emp Code: 2612 2612

From: 01-01-2024 01-01-2024

To: 08-06-2024 08-06-2024
Designation: Planning Engineer Planning Engineer

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

45,000 per month

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

He wants to relocate

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Balasaheb Khatal of MEHER FOUNDATION
AND CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD, found the employment as Genuine. Hence

closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Balasaheb Khatal

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

D SirfMadam,

Warm Greetings from Gokdguest Globalll

W s B Emgospes Background Verification Organization. W have been authorised hmmnwmmmwummmﬂmmdm mhwmwmhirammtmm

Following ane the details previded by the candidate: to an oig, o, whikch we wild request you b please verify He ditaits with your o fs I the HRY Inpusts
MEHER FOUNDATION AND

Comparry Kams COMSTRUCTION PV LT

Candidate Name Wishal fardindra Patil

From [Date of Joining] 00 01 anuary 2024

Tor [Date of Exit/Relieving] 0 June 2074

[ AL the time of leaving the il Plasning Engineer

| Employee Code/IDyNo 2612

SalargCTC: Pleade Prindde

W this poitions Penmanentf Temporany/Coeractial Pleste Prosdde

Superdsor's Name Plesas Provide

Risaton for Lasving Pleads Frondde

Rezhire Eligibility (il “NO" kindly confism the resson) [Please fil in the rebsant ind:

Exdt formalities completed: | Yes/MNa] [Mease #il in the relevant nformation !

Kindhy coninm aftsched Relisving letter /document |3 suthenticste? Pleadss Provide

Any Integrity | Disciplinary liaoe during the empleymant tesun? [

“Vex” Pisass explain iefy} Plesse explsinjoomment by

Ay pprop of Fund 7 [f "Ves” Plasss sxplain brisfiy) Please esplainfeomment biisfly

DATA — BREACH of amy kind

Any Important Point Apasrt from the Above if relevant in making right

hiring decision, Plaxss bets us know:

Verifed By | Mame, Contact Number & Deslgnation) Plesas Provide
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Annexure 3 (b)

Dear Akshatha,

This is to confirm that Mr. Vishal Ravindra Patil was employed in our organization.

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars [Please substantiate here)
MEHER FOUNDATION AND
Company Name CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
Candidate Name Vishal Ravindra Patil
From [Date of Joining) 00 01 January 2024
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 08 June 2024
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Planning Engineer
Employes Code/IDVNo 2612
Salary/CTC: Please Provide 45,000 per month
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Permanent
Supervisor's Name Please Provide Mr. Viaibhav Sawant Sir (WP}
Reasen for Leaving Please Provide He wants fo relocate
If he wishes to rejoin in the fulure, we are
Rehire Eligibility (if "NO" kindly confirm the reason) [Mease fill in the relevant information) open to rehinng him
Exit formalities completed: {Yes/No) (Flease fill in the relevant information) He partially completed the exit formalities
Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document s authenticate? Flease Provide
Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? {if NO, During his tenure, no integrity, disciplinary, or financial misconduct
“Yes" Please explain briefly) issues were reported,
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (f “Yes" Please explain briefly) NO
DATA — BREACH of any kind
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:
Merified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide
Regards,

Balasaheb Khatal,
M- 8626025589
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University of Mumbai University of Mumbai

Name Of The Candidate: Vishal Patil Vishal Patil

Enroll No: 17734501 17734501

Degree: Bachelor of Engineering Bachelor of Engineering

Major: Civil Engineering Civil Engineering

Month And Year Of Passing: 2021 2021

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of
University of Mumbai found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the
same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date: 31-03-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

§1 Muihersityuf Mumbai
| <=2 daz [dandls

the Chancellor. the Vice Chancellor

and
Members of the Management Couniil
| confet the Degree of
BACHELOR OEESGINEERING
10wl ‘l;pﬁnn:riuu Branchi
i
PATIL VISHAL RAVINORA SUSHAMA
of Samswati Education Sociepys Samswan College of Engineenng
with a Cumulatve Grade Performance Index of 634 owt of 10,00

fior the examanation beld in OCTOBER 2020

held on 151 JeBruary, 2021 & . wmrul'.‘.srﬂfmmthm

University of Humba\
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 308919970541 308919970541
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

03-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 17 /17



Annexure 5 (a)
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Annexure 5 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India

AADHAAR

a8 myAadhaar @ English v

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

308919970541 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Maharaghira
Mabile O )
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CURRENT ADDRESS

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Candidate Name: Vishal Patil Vishal Patil

Period Of Stay: Not Provided Since 1 year to till the date

Address: Ekvera Height Society, Whalekar Wadi | Ekvera Height Society, Whalekar Wadi
Pune, MH-411033 Pune, MH-411033

Landmark: Not Provided Near New Durga Varieties

Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Vishal Patil (Self), who confirmed that the

candidate is residing at the provided address since 1 year to till date, hence
closing the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Vishal Patil
Report Verified Date: 05-04-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

FPROFESSIOMNAL BACKGROWIND
YVERIFICATICON

UEST

SERVICES

Full Name of The Candidate

Vishal Fatil

Date of Verification

05.04-2025

Address asprovided by the candidate

Ekvern Height Society, Whalekar Wadi Pune, MH-411033

Does physically verified address match with the above?

YES
iYes or Noy
Verifier remarks if the address do not match iLeave the N
column black if the address matches; i
Mode of communication (Verbal » Writken » WVerbal
Name of the Respondent At
Relationship with the candidate Self

Mumber of Years at present residence

Since 1 year

Status (OwnershipRental Hostel PGy

Rented

Details of Address proof Verified

GAS Bill - Ration Card « Voter 1D Telephone Bill
Water Bill ; Electricity Bill / Driving License ; Passport.
Bank Passbook | Other Mention Details

If the candidate s residence is locked, has the address
been confirmed with neighbors?iYes ' No )

NA

Mature of Location

lower Class

Prominent Landmark in 1KM radiusMandatory

Mear Mew Durga Vareties

MNearby Police Station (Mandatory;

Chinchwad Police Staton

Any Comment regarding the verification MA
MName and signature of representative with date MNA
Signature of Respondent MNA
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Annexure 7 (b)

[ 1¢ GPS Map Camera

2 Pimpri- chlchwad M...

Shivaji Park Society, 13/23,
| Walhekarwadi, Sector No.
30 Nigdi, Pimpri-chinchwad,
Maharashtra 411033, India
Lat 18.640975° Long 73. 765213° | #
Oglef" "' J 05/04/2025 03:47 PM GMT -~
+05:30

4l
L “.'I""
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Annexure 7 (c)

&4 GPS Map Camera

w, e Pimpri-chinchwad, M...
‘ ) i Shivaji Park Society, 13/20,
‘W 3 Walhekarwadi, Sector No.
30, Nigdi, Pimpri-chinchwad,
Maharashtra 411033, India
. Lat 18.640962° Long 73.765374°
i 05/04/2025 03:48 PM GMT
! +05:30
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Annexure 7 (d)

Sy "} GPS Map Cameral

leprl Chmchwad M...

1"8126/45, Renuka Tulsi Society,

{.& Walhekarwadi, Gurudwara
Colony, Chinchwad, Pimpri
Chinchwad, Maharashtra
411033, India
Lat 18.641515° Long 73.763272°
05/04/2025 03:50 PM GMT
+05:30
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Annexure 7 (e)

07 ﬁ GPS Map Camera
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Annexure 7 (f)

== ) GPS Map Camera

L Wil
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Annexure 7 (g)

+91 81778 10942 n & o

Pimpri-chinchwad, M...
Shivaji Park Society, 13/23,
Walhekarwadi, Sector No.
30, Nigdi, Pimpri-chinchwad,

! Maharashtra 411033, India

Hi Vishal Patil,

Greetings from GoldQuest Global,

This is regarding your address verification on behalf of
Krizala Developer

Whether our field executive has visited your address

physically?
Are you staying in the above house?

Kindly confirm as "Yes', if both the statements are correct

A o

Yes
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PRO REFERENCE 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Reference Name: Vishal Patil Vishal Patil

Contact Details: 96645 85669 96645 85669

Verified By: Ajit Ajit

Association With Subject: Not Provided Reporting Manager
Applicants Strong Points: Not Provided Dedicated and Punctual
Areas To Improve: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Applicants Key Achievements: Not Provided Good performer

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Mr Ajit-Project Manager and did
not find any negative remarks hence closing the check as GREEN and the same

is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Ajit-Project Manager

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

Hi Team,

PFE

PROFESSIONAL REFERENCE -2

CANDIDATE NAME Wizhal Patil
APPLICATION ID GQ-ED-43
REFERENCE DETAILS

VERIFIEE NAME Agit

VERIFIEE DESIGNATION Project Manager

VERIFIEE CURRENT COMPANY IF DISCLOSED

MEHEF. FOUNDATION AND CONSTRUCTION PVT
LTD

VERIFIEE MOBILE NO

06643 83660

VERIFIERE EMAIL FOR RECORD

NA

EMPLOYMENT SUPERVISOR QUERIES

SUPERVISOR/EEFERENCE COMMENTS

What do vou consider to be the applicant's strong points?

Dedicated and Punctual

What has the applicant done to show good moral character? Hard working person
In what areas do you feel that the applicant can improve? W0

What iz your general opinion on the Applicant‘individual? Good Resource
What is your official relationship with the applicant? Reporting Manager
How long have yvou known the applicant officially and personally? 1.5 Years

If you had the opportunity to work with the applicant again, would yvou? Yes

What were the applicant’s kev achievements? Good performer

Name of the Organization worked with Applicant & Verifier

MEHER. FOUNDATION AND CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD

OTHER REEMARKS IF ANY

Mo

NAME OF THE INITIATOR - GQ

Alkshatha Shetty

INTATIATOR DESIGNATION - GO

Senior Verification Specializt {Ex-Employment}

INITIATOR MOBILE NO - GQ

BB6TS45055

TIME STAMP - VERFICATION DATE & TIME

DATE VERIFIED : 13051025 TIME : 05.46 PAL
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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